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all times in CET
Start End | Duration | Action Who Role
14:55 ALL: STANDBY
14:59 | 15:00 00:01 Voice that announces start Entod
15:00 | 15:04 04:45 Intro Video (WGA + WGC)
15:05 | 15:08 | 00:03 | Welcome & introduction Fabian Lemer
(Argentina)
15:08 | 15:10 00:02 Introduction moderator Fabian .Lerner
(Argentina)
15:10 | 15:13 00:03 Introduction Session | (RUoSbi;t N. Weinreb Moderator
15:13 | 15:14 00:01 Introduction Arsham Sheybani (USA) E?Uosbgt N. Weinreb Moderator
15:14 15:26 00:12 Presentation: MIGS Overview: where Arsham Sheybani Speaker
are we? (USA)
. . ) Introduction Leon Au (UK) + Ron Robert N. Weinreb
15:26 | 15:28 00:02 Fellman (USA) (USA) Moderator
15:28 | 15:40 | 0012 | Presentation: Angle-based: Leon Au (UK) Speaker
Microstenting
15:40 | 15:52 | o00:12 | Presentation: Angle-based: Ron Fellman (USA) | Speaker
Microinsicional
) ) _ Introduction Jose Maria Martinez de la Robert N. Weinreb
15:52 1 15:54 0o:02 Casa (Spain) + Zeynep Aktas (Turkey) (USA) Moderator
15:54 | 16:09 00:15 DISCUSSION All
16:09 | 16:10 | 00:01 | Introduction Doug Rhee (USA) ?uoggt N.-Weinreb | 1o derator
16:10 | 16:18 | o00:08 | Presentation: Suprachoroidal-based Doug Rhee (USA) | Speaker
procedures
16:18 | 16:19 | 00:01 | Introduction Shan Lin (USA) ?uoggt N.-Weinreb | 1o derator
16:19 | 16:29 00:10 DISCUSSION
16:29 16:30 00:01 Introduction Chelvin Sng (Singapore) Fuoggt N. Weinreb Moderator
16:30 | 16:38 00:08 Presentation: Bleb-based Chelvm Sng Speaker
(Singapore)
Introduction Julian Garcia Feijoo .
16:38 | 16:40 00:02 (Spain) +, Kaweh Mansouiri Robert N. Weinreb Moderator
g (USA)
(Switzerland)
16:40 | 16:50 00:10 DISCUSSION All
16:50 16:52 00:02 End of session | (RUOSbK;t N. Weinreb Moderator
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16:52 | 16:55 | 00:03 | Introduction Session Ii (Ruoggt N. weinreb | \1oderator
16:55 | 16:56 00:01 Introduction Xiulan Zhang (China) E?Uoé)gt N. Weinreb Moderator
16:56 | 16:02 00:06 Zrlzzﬁg:ﬁgm: MIGS in Angle-Closure Xiulan Zhang (China) | Speaker
17:02 17:03 00:01 Introduction Sasan Moghimi (USA) E?Uoé)gt N. Weinreb Moderator
17:03 | 1709 00:06 z;iiizféig?édiége;g arole for MIGS in (Sljlgir)] Moghimi Speaker
17:09 | 17:10 | 00:01 | Introduction Alex Huang (USA) FUOSbAegt N. Weinreb | \1oderator
17:10 | 17:16 | 00:06 ;Zf;g&ﬂ?\f:&”&ﬁg’geﬁng aqueous Alex Huang (USA) Speaker
17:16 17:17 00:01 Introduction Tanuj Dada (India) (Ruoggt N. Weinreb Moderator
1717 | 17:23 | o006 | P rfﬁ:Etﬁéiggevyg]ggzgzb‘éﬁg“s"’ MIGS | ranujDada (India) | Speaker
17:23 | 17:27 | 00:04 | Final Remarks ?Uoé’i;t N. Weinreb | \;oqerator
17:27 | 17:30 | 00:03 | Closure (+survey) (F/frt;:r’:ﬂ';lzr)”er Chair
17:30 17:30 00:01 ‘Thank you’ video Entod

17:30 CLOSE WEBINAR




